BISTRO

Food



STARTERS, SOUPS, SALADS &
APPETIZERS

Tomato & Roasted Pepper Soup (V) 9.0
Served with Parsley & Garlic Croutons

Seafood Bouillabaisse 10.0
Served with Garlic Toast Bruschetta &
Marinated Cherry Tomatoes

The Bistro Samosa Chaat (V) 9.0
Onion, Tomato & Coriander Salsa, duo of Chutney
(Tamarind & Mint) & Crunchy Vermicelli Sprinkle

Duck & Foie gras Terrine 12.0
Fig Chutney, Marinated Baby cress, Beetroot
hollandaise, Olive crumble & Melba toast

Antipasti Bruschetta 12.0
Marinated Grilled Eggplant, Parma Ham Rosettes,
Pepper stuffed Mozzarella, Marinated Artichoke,
Balsamic Trickle & Mustard Cream

(Vegetarian Option available) (V) 10.0

Pan-Tossed Sheekh Kebab & Red Pepper 12.0
Hummus
Grilled Pita, Sumac Onion & Fresh Mint Salad

Prawn Tempura 12.0
Creamy Spicy Baby Gem Salad, Samphire Garnish
& Gari (Pickled Japanese Ginger)

Scottish Salmon on Naan 12.0
Dill Cream Cheese, Baby Capers, Salad Greens &
Kalamata Tapenade

Classic Caesar Salad 12.0
With the choice of

Classic

Grilled Chicken

Chicken Tikka

Quinoa Greek Salad 12.0
Roasted Peppers, Gem lettuce, Feta, Crunchy
Vegetables, Lemon & Extra virgin Olive dressing

V - Vegetarian options
Certain items on the menu may contain nuts or traces of nuts.
Before placing your order, please alert the Manager of any food
allergy or any special dietary requirements
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be
added to your bill.



INTERNATIONAL CLASSICS &
REGIONAL FOOD

The London Platter (for 2)

Fish & Chips with Tartar Sauce, Glazed
Bangers & Mash, Tenderloin Pie, Scotch Eggs
with Curried Mayo & House Salad

Fish & Chips - 2 Ways

Traditional Batter Fried & Spice Crumb

Fried Filets of Fish, Sweet Potato Fries, House
Salad & Duo of Sauces (Classic Tartar &
Mango Chutney)

The Dukes Tenderloin Pie
Red Wine Braised Stew with Root Vegetables,
Fine Herbs, Flaky Puff & House Salad

Crispy Herb Marinated Chicken Supreme
English Mustard sauce, Cream Cheese stuffed
Piquant Peppers & Pea shoots

Macaroni Al forno (V)
Baked with Philadelphia cheese, Classic

Caponata topping, Garlic Toast & Spring Blooms

Braised Sussex Lamb Shanks

Creamy Cheese & Parsley Cauliflower, Rosemary

Roast Potatoes & Pinot Gravy

Chili Garlic Fish

Hawkers Style Crispy Fish Fillets Tossed in Sweet

& Sour Chili Sauce with Spring Onions, Served
with Steamed Rice & Prawn Crackers

BISTRO GRILLS

All grills served with Creamed Potato Mash &
Seasonal Grilled Vegetables

Rosemary & Garlic - Rubbed Angus
With Pepper Jus

Pesto Grilled Salmon
With Caper Beurre Blanc

Pistachio Crusted Masala Lamb Chops
With Rogan Gravy

Cajun Spiced Chicken Breast
With Harissa Jus

Thyme Marinated Duck Breast
With Orange & Pink Peppercorn Sauce

Herb Grilled Prawns
With Dill Lemon Butter Sauce

35.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

14.0

20.0

17.0

25.0

20.0

22.0

18.0

20.0

22.0



All dishes are served with Poppadoms &
Pickle

Kadhai Jingha 20.0
Stir Fried Prawns & Bell Peppers in Onion &

Tomato Sauce, flavoured with Mild Spices, served

with Butter Naan

Fish Hara Masala 18.0
Spiced Fish in a Rich Creamy Spinach & Herb

Curry, Tempered with Cumin, Served with

Steamed Rice

Chicken Tikka Masala 17.0
Indo British Classic of Spiced Chicken Tikka in

Flavourful Tomato, Gravy Spiked with Pounded

Spices & Fresh Coriander, Served with Steamed

Rice

Lamb Rogan Josh 17.0
Spiced North Indian Lamb Curry Served with
Steamed Rice

Paneer Saagwala (V) 14.0
Tempered Creamy Spinach with Indian Cottage
Cheese, Served with Garlic & Coriander Naan

Bhindi Naintara (V) 14.0
Pan Tossed Okra with Cumin & Mild Spices,
Served with Chapatti

Aloo Gobi (V) 14.0
Classic Potato & Cauliflower with Onion Tomato
Masala & Fresh Coriander, Served with Paratha

St James’ Biryani
Served with Raita & Yellow lentils, Poppadum’s &

Pickles with your choice of Chicken 18.00
Or

Mixed Vegetables (V) 16.00
Dal Tadkewali (V) 14.0

Simmered Yellow Lentils Tempered with Onion,
Garlic & Tomato, Served with Steamed Rice

V - Vegetarian options
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be
added to your bill.



RICE & PASTA MAINS

Shellfish Risotto
Creamy Tomato Arborio Rice with Jumbo Prawns,
Mussels, Crab Meat, Fresh Basil & Parmesan

Wild Mushroom Risotto (V)
Parmesan Shavings, Enoki Garnish & Mushroom
Paté

Gnocchi Aglio Olio with Rocket (V)
Creamy Tomato Sauce, Feta Crumble & Fresh
Basil

Orecchiette al Arabiatta (V)
Garlic & Tomato Sauce flavoured with
Peperoncino & Fresh Parsley

Spaghetti with Hand Cut Bolognese
Oregano Tomato Sauce , Beef Mince & Parmesan
Sprinkle

Penne Aglio Olio with Prawns
Garlic, Extra Virgin Olive Oil & Fresh Herbs

(Vegetarian option available) (V)

BETWEEN BREADS

With your choice of fat or skinny chips & house
Salad

The Taj Burger

Crafted Angus Beef Burger, Baby Gem Lettuce,
Roma Tomatoes, Bacon, Gherkins, Aged Cheddar,
Glazed Onions & Pesto Topping

The Royal Club Sandwich

White Bread with Chicken Salad, Ham, Seasoned
Hard Boiled Egg, Vegetables, Mesclun Salad &
Cheddar Cheese

(Vegetable Option available) (V)

Chicken Tikka Kathi Roll
Tortilla Wrap with Tangy Chargrilled Chicken
Salad & Mango Chutney Coleslaw

(Vegetarian Option available) (V)

Mexican Burger (V)
Panko-fried Vegetable Burger, with Jalapenos,
Guacamole & Tomato Salsa

V - Vegetarian options
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be
added to your bill.

20.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

16.0

18.0

14.0

16.0

16.0

14.0

16.0

14.0

14.0



5.0
EACH

Skinny Fries

Fat Chips

Garlic Scented Sautéed Spinach
Herb & Butter Mash

Naan (Plain, Butter or Garlic & Coriander)
Plain Parathas (2 Nos)

Chapatti (2 Nos)

Methi Paratha (2 Nos)

Palak Paratha (2 Nos)

Steamed Rice

Grilled Asparagus

Indian Salad

V - Vegetarian options
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be
added to your bill.



54 Buckingham Gate, Westminster,
London SW1E 6AF

+44 (020) 7834 6655
www.stjamescourthotel.co.uk

@sjctaj #sjctaj

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be
added to your bill.


www.stjamescourthotel.co.uk




