BISTRO Food

STARTERS, SOUPS, SALADS & APPETIZERS

Tomato & Roasted Pepper Soup (V) Served with Parsley & Garlic Croutons	9.0
Seafood Bouillabaisse Served with Garlic Toast Bruschetta & Marinated Cherry Tomatoes	10.0
The Bistro Samosa Chaat (V) Onion, Tomato & Coriander Salsa, duo of Chutney (Tamarind & Mint) & Crunchy Vermicelli Sprinkle	9.0
Duck & Foie gras Terrine Fig Chutney, Marinated Baby cress, Beetroot hollandaise, Olive crumble & Melba toast	12.0
Antipasti Bruschetta Marinated Grilled Eggplant, Parma Ham Rosettes, Pepper stuffed Mozzarella, Marinated Artichoke, Balsamic Trickle & Mustard Cream	12.0
(Vegetarian Option available) (V)	10.0
Pan-Tossed Sheekh Kebab & Red Pepper Hummus Grilled Pita, Sumac Onion & Fresh Mint Salad	12.0
Prawn Tempura Creamy Spicy Baby Gem Salad, Samphire Garnish & Gari (Pickled Japanese Ginger)	12.0
Scottish Salmon on Naan Dill Cream Cheese, Baby Capers, Salad Greens & Kalamata Tapenade	12.0
Classic Caesar Salad With the choice of Classic Grilled Chicken Chicken Tikka	12.0
Quinoa Greek Salad Roasted Peppers, Gem lettuce, Feta, Crunchy	12.0

V – Vegetarian options Certain items on the menu may contain nuts or traces of nuts. Before placing your order, please alert the Manager of any food allergy or any special dietary requirements A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

Vegetables, Lemon & Extra virgin Olive dressing

INTERNATIONAL CLASSICS & REGIONAL FOOD

The London Platter (for 2) Fish & Chips with Tartar Sauce, Glazed Bangers & Mash, Tenderloin Pie, Scotch Eggs with Curried Mayo & House Salad	35.0
Fish & Chips - 2 Ways Traditional Batter Fried & Spice Crumb Fried Filets of Fish, Sweet Potato Fries, House Salad & Duo of Sauces (Classic Tartar & Mango Chutney)	17.0
The Dukes Tenderloin Pie Red Wine Braised Stew with Root Vegetables, Fine Herbs, Flaky Puff & House Salad	17.0
Crispy Herb Marinated Chicken Supreme English Mustard sauce, Cream Cheese stuffed Piquant Peppers & Pea shoots	17.0
Macaroni Al forno (V) Baked with Philadelphia cheese, Classic Caponata topping, Garlic Toast & Spring Blooms	14.0
Braised Sussex Lamb Shanks Creamy Cheese & Parsley Cauliflower, Rosemary Roast Potatoes & Pinot Gravy	20.0
Chili Garlic Fish Hawkers Style Crispy Fish Fillets Tossed in Sweet & Sour Chili Sauce with Spring Onions, Served with Steamed Rice & Prawn Crackers	17.0
BISTRO GRILLS All grills served with Creamed Potato Mash & Seasonal Grilled Vegetables	
Rosemary & Garlic - Rubbed Angus With Pepper Jus	25.0
Pesto Grilled Salmon With Caper Beurre Blanc	20.0
Pistachio Crusted Masala Lamb Chops With Rogan Gravy	22.0
Cajun Spiced Chicken Breast With Harissa Jus	18.0
Thyme Marinated Duck Breast With Orange & Pink Peppercorn Sauce	20.0
Herb Grilled Prawns With Dill Lemon Butter Sauce	22.0

INDIAN COMFORT MAINS

All dishes are served with Poppadoms & Pickle

Kadhai Jingha Stir Fried Prawns & Bell Peppers in Onion & Tomato Sauce, flavoured with Mild Spices, served with Butter Naan	20.0
Fish Hara Masala Spiced Fish in a Rich Creamy Spinach & Herb Curry, Tempered with Cumin, Served with Steamed Rice	18.0
Chicken Tikka Masala Indo British Classic of Spiced Chicken Tikka in Flavourful Tomato, Gravy Spiked with Pounded Spices & Fresh Coriander, Served with Steamed Rice	17.0
Lamb Rogan Josh Spiced North Indian Lamb Curry Served with Steamed Rice	17.0
Paneer Saagwala (V) Tempered Creamy Spinach with Indian Cottage Cheese, Served with Garlic & Coriander Naan	14.0
Bhindi Naintara (V) Pan Tossed Okra with Cumin & Mild Spices, Served with Chapatti	14.0
Aloo Gobi (V) Classic Potato & Cauliflower with Onion Tomato Masala & Fresh Coriander, Served with Paratha	14.0
St James' Biryani	
Served with Raita & Yellow lentils, Poppadum's & Pickles with your choice of Chicken	18.00
Or Mixed Vegetables (V)	16.00
Dal Tadkewali (V) Simmered Yellow Lentils Tempered with Onion, Garlic & Tomato, Served with Steamed Rice	14.0

RICE & PASTA MAINS

Shellfish Risotto Creamy Tomato Arborio Rice with Jumbo Prawns, Mussels, Crab Meat, Fresh Basil & Parmesan	20.0
Wild Mushroom Risotto (V) Parmesan Shavings, Enoki Garnish & Mushroom Pâté	14.0
Gnocchi Aglio Olio with Rocket (V) Creamy Tomato Sauce, Feta Crumble & Fresh Basil	14.0
Orecchiette al Arabiatta (V) Garlic & Tomato Sauce flavoured with Peperoncino & Fresh Parsley	14.0
Spaghetti with Hand Cut Bolognese Oregano Tomato Sauce , Beef Mince & Parmesan Sprinkle	16.0
Penne Aglio Olio with Prawns Garlic, Extra Virgin Olive Oil & Fresh Herbs	18.0
(Vegetarian option available) (V)	14.0
BETWEEN BREADS With your choice of fat or skinny chips & house Salad	
With your choice of fat or skinny chips & house	16.0
With your choice of fat or skinny chips & house Salad The Taj Burger Crafted Angus Beef Burger, Baby Gem Lettuce, Roma Tomatoes, Bacon, Gherkins, Aged Cheddar,	16.0 16.0
With your choice of fat or skinny chips & house Salad The Taj Burger Crafted Angus Beef Burger, Baby Gem Lettuce, Roma Tomatoes, Bacon, Gherkins, Aged Cheddar, Glazed Onions & Pesto Topping The Royal Club Sandwich White Bread with Chicken Salad, Ham, Seasoned Hard Boiled Egg, Vegetables, Mesclun Salad &	
With your choice of fat or skinny chips & house Salad The Taj Burger Crafted Angus Beef Burger, Baby Gem Lettuce, Roma Tomatoes, Bacon, Gherkins, Aged Cheddar, Glazed Onions & Pesto Topping The Royal Club Sandwich White Bread with Chicken Salad, Ham, Seasoned Hard Boiled Egg, Vegetables, Mesclun Salad & Cheddar Cheese	16.0
With your choice of fat or skinny chips & house Salad The Taj Burger Crafted Angus Beef Burger, Baby Gem Lettuce, Roma Tomatoes, Bacon, Gherkins, Aged Cheddar, Glazed Onions & Pesto Topping The Royal Club Sandwich White Bread with Chicken Salad, Ham, Seasoned Hard Boiled Egg, Vegetables, Mesclun Salad & Cheddar Cheese (Vegetable Option available) (V) Chicken Tikka Kathi Roll Tortilla Wrap with Tangy Chargrilled Chicken	16.0 14.0

Guacamole & Tomato Salsa

Skinny Fries

Fat Chips

Garlic Scented Sautéed Spinach

Herb & Butter Mash

Naan (Plain, Butter or Garlic & Coriander)

Plain Parathas (2 Nos)

Chapatti (2 Nos)

Methi Paratha (2 Nos)

Palak Paratha (2 Nos)

Steamed Rice

Grilled Asparagus

Indian Salad

54 Buckingham Gate, Westminster, London SW1E 6AF +44 (020) 7834 6655 www.stjamescourthotel.co.uk

@sjctaj #sjctaj

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.